
Pos 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
11 
12 

No. 
133 
111 
104 
124 
146 
188 
112 
177 
128 
123 
193 
171 

Name 
Theo Kekati 
Ziggy Kermanshahchi 
Nadim Khneisser 
Jamie Day 
Khaled Ray Saab 
Abdulla Al Qubaisi 
Jakub Fitzsimmons 
Kamal Al Agha 
Ali Al Shamsi 
Jack Carless (N) 
Abdelrahman Fraij (N) 
Prajit Patel 

Class 
125 Mini MAX 

125 Mini MAX 

125 Mini MAX 

125 Mini MAX 

125 Mini MAX 

125 Mini MAX 

125 Mini MAX 

125 Mini MAX 

125 Mini MAX 

125 Mini MAX 

125 Mini MAX 

125 Mini MAX 

Laps 
7 
7 
7 
7 
7 
7 
7 
7 
7 
7 
7 
7 

Total Tm 
8:36.638 
8:37.034 
8:37.263 
8:37.511 
8:40.847 
8:43.213 
8:43.749 
8:44.154 
8:51.395 
9:10.397 
9:31.799 
9:48.018 

Diff 

0.396 
0.625 
0.873 
4.209 
6.575 
7.111 
7.516 

14.757 
33.759 
55.161 

1:11.380 

Gap 

0.396 
0.229 
0.248 
3.336 
2.366 
0.536 
0.405 
7.241 

19.002 
21.402 
16.219 

Best Tm 
1:01.219 
1:01.247 
1:00.832 
1:01.115 
1:01.371 
1:01.884 
1:01.625 
1:01.198 
1:01.302 
1:05.143 
1:02.945 
1:03.945 

In Lap 
6 
5 
6 
6 
7 
4 
2 
7 
7 
4 
6 
6 

Points 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 

 

Sorted on Laps

Announcements 
0  #128 #171 - 10s penalty - For Front Fairing Detachment SR 12M 

Printed: 12/11/2016 4:44:11 PM 

Chief of Timing & Scoring              Chief Stewards Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  Al Ain Raceway International Kart Circuit 

Margin of Victory 

0.396 

Avg. Speed 

60.483 

Best Lap Tm 

1:00.832 

Best Speed 

73.382 

Best Lap by 

104 - Nadim Khneisser 

 

UAE ROTAX MAX CHALLENGE 2016-17 ROUND 2 

UAE RMC 2016 -17 ROUND 2 

Heat Mini Max 

Race (7 Laps) started at 11:50:50 

Al Forsan International Sports 1.240 km 

11/11/2016 11:15 AM 

 UAE ROTAX MAX CHALLENGE
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